
St. Raphael Catholic Church 
Youth Faith Formation Calendar 2025-2026 

Grade 9-Confirmation Year 2 

Contact Information 

St. Raphael Youth Faith Formation Office 

1215 Modaff Road 

Naperville, Il 60540 

Very Reverend Christopher Lankford-Pastor   

Michele Kmety 

Director of Youth Faith Formation 

Mkmety@st-raphael.com  630-615-7642 

Marge Coronado 

Administrative Assistant 

Mcoronado@st-raphael.com  630-615-7614 



St. Raphael Youth Faith Formation 2025-2026 Grade 9 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday, September 22  6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, September 23  6:30-7:45 
 

OCTOBER 
Monday, October 6   6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, October 7   6:30-7:45 
       

Monday, October 27   6:30-7:45  
Tuesday, October 28   6:30-7:45 

 

NOVEMBER 

Monday, November 10  6:30-7:45 
Day of Service 
Tuesday, November 11  6:30-7:45 
Day of Service 

Monday, November 17  6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, November 18  6:30-7:45 

 

DECEMBER 

Monday, December 1   6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, December 2   6:30-7:45 

 

JANUARY 
Monday, January 5   6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, January 6   6:30-7:45 

 

Monday, January 26   6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, January 27   6:30-7:45 



St. Raphael Youth Faith Formation 2025-2026 Grade 9 

 

FEBRUARY 

Monday, February, 9   6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, February, 10   6:30-7:45 

 

Monday, February 23   6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, February 24   6:30-7:45 

 

MARCH 

Monday, March 2   6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, March 3   6:30-7:45 
 

Monday, March 16   6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, March 17   6:30-7:45 

 

APRIL 

Monday, April 13   6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, April 14   6:30-7:45 
 

Monday, April 20   6:30-7:45 
Tuesday, April 21   6:30-7:45 


